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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Voter Status of I - Inactive

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

     282      277       14        2        2        0      257        617       874 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%Camillus        0   0%      40   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     312      399       16        6        4        0      347        832     1,179 26%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%Cicero        4   0%      90   7%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     897      739       50       10        6        0      826      1,891     2,717 33%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Clay        9   0%     179   6%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     423      299       13        3        6        0      307        804     1,111 38%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Dewitt        1   0%      56   5%       0   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

      47       57        3        1        1        0       59        126       185 25%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%Elbridge        1   0%      15   8%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

       5       29        2        0        0        0       23         43        66  7%  43%   3%   0%   0%   0%  34%Fabius        0   0%       7  10%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     206      147       10        2        5        0      150        408       558 36%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Geddes        0   0%      37   6%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      41       60        4        0        1        0       50        117       167 24%  35%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%Lafayette        1   0%      10   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     271      328       16        6        1        0      267        683       950 28%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Lysander        2   0%      59   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     561      514       24        4        7        0      510      1,191     1,701 32%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%Manlius        7   0%      72   4%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      48       50        2        1        1        0       66        119       185 25%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  35%Marcellus        0   0%      16   8%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     289      194        9        0        2        0      236        545       781 37%  24%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Onondaga        1   0%      47   6%       0   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

      20       23        1        0        0        0       26         52        78 25%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  33%Otisco        0   0%       8  10%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      75       98        7        0        0        0       89        199       288 26%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  30%Pompey        3   1%      16   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     442      374       24        7        1        0      392        942     1,334 33%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%Salina        5   0%      87   6%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      99      135        3        1        0        0       97        255       352 28%  38%   0%   0%   0%   0%  27%Skaneateles        2   0%      15   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      24       32        1        0        0        0       17         65        82 29%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  20%Spafford        0   0%       8   9%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      35       36        0        1        0        0       30         81       111 31%  32%   0%   0%   0%   0%  27%Tully        0   0%       9   8%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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DEM Enrolled  RegisteredREP CON WOR GRE Other Non Aff

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

     190      210       10        3        6        0      154        446       600 31%  35%   1%   0%   1%   0%  25%Van Buren        3   0%      22   3%       0   0%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%

   4,267    4,001      209       47       43        0    3,903 32%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%

County Totals
     9,416    13,319      39   0%     793   5%       0   0%      13   0%       4   0%       0   0%
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